LMH  FLANGED LINEAR BUSHING-SUS SERIES
● Drawing
● Part Number Notation
-20 UU
●SAMICK Oval Flanged Linear Bushing
●Nominal Shaft Diameter
●Seal
●Outer-sleeves : Stainless Steel

(Co)
LMH6UU-SUS LMH6-SUSA 6
0
-0.09
12
0
-0.011
19
0
-0.2
28
0
-0.2
5 18 20 - 3.4 6.5 3.3 12 200 260 4 26.5
LMH8UU-SUS LMH8-SUSA 8 15 24 32 5 21 24 - 3.4 6.5 3.3 12 260 400 4 40
LMH10UU-SUS LMH10-SUSA 10 19
0
-0.013
29 40 6 25 29 - 4.5 8.0 4.4 12 370 540 4 78
LMH12UU-SUS LMH12-SUSA 12 21 30 42 6 27 32 - 4.5 8.0 4.4 12 410 590 4 76
LMH13UU-SUS LMH13-SUSA 13 23 32 43 6 29 33 - 4.5 8.0 4.4 12 500 770 4 94
LMH16UU-SUS LMH16-SUSA 16 28 37 48 6 34 31 22 4.5 8.0 4.4 12 770 1170 5 134
LMH20UU-SUS LMH20-SUSA 20
0
-0.010
32
0
-0.016
42 54 8 38 36 24 5.5 9.5 5.4 15 860 1370 5 180
LMH25UU-SUS LMH25-SUSA 25 40 59 0
-0.3 62 8 46 40 32 5.5 9.5 5.4 15 980 1560 6 340
SUS Series Asian Standard Linear Bushing (LM-SUS)